
Bridle Number State Rider Name Horse Name Score Place Points

425 QLD Danielle Mcmahon CAPTAIN BLIGH 70.169 1st 28

217 NSW Charlotte Jacobson SAMSON FINE AND DANDY 68.077 2nd 27

275 NSW Molly Callinan MERRINDALE DE NIRO 67.308 3rd 26

366 VIC Jasmine Abernethy SARAVALE IN FOCUS 67.115 4th 25

228 NSW Elizabeth Taylor MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN 66.731 5th 24

496 QLD Taylah Allen WATTLES SHOOTING STAR 65.577 6th 22.5

359 VIC Harry Luxmoore RISING SPRING 65.577 22.5

707 TAS Jordan Gale PHOENIX PARK REBEL 65 21

426 QLD Darcy Flanagan BINOWIE AFTER DARK 62.308 20

530 SA Nikki Ballinger ARGYL FOOTMAN 62.019 19

201 NSW Adelaide Cunningham FAIRVIEW NOIR SPOOK 61.635 18

355 VIC Grace Riddell FAIRLIGHT ACRES U KNOW 60.865 17

442 QLD Grace Anthony MR GHOSTBUSTER 59.808 16

300 VIC Abbey Mamers LANGTREE FLYING HIGH 59.135 15

635 WA Olivia Hawkins RIVERTON TIGER TIM 58.558 14

648 WA Tazmin Smith DEVERON BY GOSH 57.788 13

522 SA Keeley Menadue BELROSE PARK SMALL TALK 55.096 12

638 WA Paris Blowes MY COOKIE MONSTER 55 11

504 SA Ashlee Ward CHILTERN PARK MAGIC SCR

636 WA Olivia Kennedy ANNABRAE ALLURE SCR

Bridle Number State Rider Name Horse Name Score Points

228 NSW Elizabeth Taylor MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN 66.739 1st 28

707 TAS Jordan Gale PHOENIX PARK REBEL 64.891 2nd 27

496 QLD Taylah Allen WATTLES SHOOTING STAR 64.783 3rd 26

425 QLD Danielle Mcmahon CAPTAIN BLIGH 64.565 4th 25

201 NSW Adelaide Cunningham FAIRVIEW NOIR SPOOK 64.348 5th 24

426 QLD Darcy Flanagan BINNOWIE AFTER DARK 63.587 6th 23

275 NSW Molly Callinan MERRINDALE DE NIRO 63.152 22

217 NSW Charlotte Jacobson SAMSON FINE AND DANDY 62.391 21

359 VIC Harry Luxmoore RISING SPRING 61.848 20

355 VIC Grace Riddell FAIRLIGHT ACRES U KNOW 61.63 19

522 SA Keeley Menadue BELROSE PARK SMALL TALK 61.522 18

300 VIC Abbey Mamers LANGTREE FLYING HIGH 61.196 17

366 VIC Jasmine Abernethy SARAVALE IN FOCUS 61.196 16

648 WA Tazmin Smith DEVERON BY GOSH 59.565 15

530 SA Nikki Ballinger ARGYL FOOTMAN 59.457 14

442 QLD Grace Anthony MR GHOSTBUSTER 58.913 13

638 WA Paris Blowes MY COOKIE MONSTER 57.935 12

635 WA Olivia Hawkins RIVERTON TIGER TIM 57.174 11

Preliminary 1:3 - Primary

Preliminary 1.2 - Primary



Bridle Number State Rider Name Horse Name Score Place Points

489 QLD Sabrina Hitch DICAVALLI DANDY 68.846 1st 28

499 QLD Xena Morrow RAINBOW LODGE OLYMPIC FLAME 67.981 2nd 27

213 NSW Brianna Crotty MADISON PARK NONSENSE 67.212 3rd 26

258 NSW Jorja Power NAMOI VALLEY CHRISTOPH 66.731 4th 25

316 VIC Annie Timmins CANTIK SANTI 66.442 5th 24

640 WA Satinka Putland JUBILEE ECHO 65.769 6th 23

933 VIC Sasha Tivey HATERO DE PB 64.423 22

611 WA Chelsea De jonge ASPEN WAY ROYAL GALA 64.327 21

399 VIC Saffron Dewsnap HILLACRE BLACK ANGUS 63.942 20

410 QLD Bella Anthony PURE CHANCE 63.75 19

295 NSW Tahlia Coleiro HILLCREST ALL ABOUT MARVIN 63.654 18

542 SA Trudi Day KOBUS 63.462 17

375 VIC Kelsey Josephs LISMERE ANASTASIA 62.981 16

649 WA Teagan Ettridge CHELLEASON MAGNUMS GOLD 62.212 15

273 NSW Megan Redpath STONE COUNCIL 62.019 14

515 SA Ellen Rowlands FORESTWAY BEWITCHED 60.769 13

518 SA Isabella Arthur HILLSWOOD DUPLICATE 60.096 12

413 QLD Brooke Boland CAROLLIN DRAGONFLY 56.731 11

506 SA Chelsea Mifsud WESTLAKE HONOUR ROLL SCR

Preliminary 1.3 - Intermediate Secondary
Bridle Number State Rider Name Horse Name Score Place Points

295 NSW Tahlia Coleiro HILLCREST ALL ABOUT MARVIN 70.543 1st 28

489 QLD Sabrina Hitch DICAVALLI DANDY 69.565 2nd 27

499 QLD Xena Morrow RAINBOW LODGE OLYMPIC FLAME 67.391 3rd 26

399 VIC Saffron Dewsnap HILLACRE BLACK ANGUS 66.739 4th 25

213 NSW Brianna Crotty MADISON PARK NONSENSE 66.413 5th 24

649 WA Teagan Ettridge CHELLEASON MAGNUMS GOLD 66.196 6th 23

933 VIC Sasha Tivey HATERO DE PB 65.652 22

542 SA Trudi Day KOBUS 64.674 21

410 QLD Bella Anthony PURE CHANCE 64.13 20

640 WA Satinka Putland JUBILEE ECHO 64.13 19

375 VIC Kelsey Josephs LISMERE ANASTASIA 64.022 18

518 SA Isabella Arthur HILLSWOOD DUPLICATE 61.522 17

316 VIC Annie Timmins CANTIK SANTI 61.413 16

273 NSW Megan Redpath STONE COUNCIL 61.304 15

258 NSW Jorja Power NAMOI VALLEY CHRISTOPH 60.87 14

611 WA Chelsea De jonge ASPEN WAY ROYAL GALA 60.109 13

413 QLD Brooke Boland CAROLLIN DRAGONFLY 57.826 12

Bridle Number State Rider Name Horse Name Score Place Points

272 NSW Matilda Seppelt ARLINGTON PARK FM 68.558 1st 28

461 QLD Jedd Johnstone RASSENDON STAR BE MY LOVE 68.365 2nd 27

454 QLD Indira Jorgensen FOREVER KISS 66.923 3rd 26

387 VIC Natasha Moody DIAMONTE NOIR 65.962 4th 25

372 VIC Kaitlyn Mcgill FLOWERVALE SANCIERRA 65.385 5th 24

309 VIC Amie Hourigan BOO T LICIOUS 65.096 6th 23

267 NSW Lucy Batten YANGARRAPARK SPECIAL EDITION 64.231 22

642 WA Shanaya King CHABALLO 64.135 21

363 VIC Isla Doyle-toombs MONACO 63.846 19.5

617 WA Ella Taylor ALLEGRA BELLA MIA 63.846 19.5

647 WA Taylah Welsh SAINT WAYNE 63.077 18

439 QLD Georgia Fea ELITE ROMANCE 62.885 17

432 QLD Emily Ballard SAN CHURO 62.019 16

282 NSW Phoebe Oconnell NUNGARRA SIMPLY RED 60.673 15

610 WA Brooke Sakich BLACK PEARL 59.519 14

Preliminary 1.2 - Intermediate Secondary

 Preliminary 1.2 - Secondary



Bridle Number State Rider Name Horse Name Score Place Points

363 VIC Isla Doyle-Toombs MONACO 68.804 1st 28

309 VIC Amie Hourigan BOO T LICIOUS 67.609 2nd 27

432 QLD Emily Ballard SAN CHURO 65.761 3rd 26

272 NSW Matilda Seppelt ARLINGTON PARK FM 65.543 4th 25

461 QLD Jedd Johnstone RASSENDON STAR BE MY LOVE 65.435 5th 24

439 QLD Georgia Fea ELITE ROMANCE 64.783 6th 23

387 VIC Natasha Moody DIAMONTE NOIR 64.565 22

454 QLD Indira Jorgensen FOREVER KISS 64.457 21

647 WA Taylah Welsh SAINT WAYNE 64.239 20

642 WA Shanaya King CHABALLO 63.37 19

267 NSW Lucy Batten YANGARRAPARK SPECIAL EDITION 63.37 18

372 VIC Kaitlyn Mcgill FLOWERVALE SANCIERRA 63.043 17

610 WA Brooke Sakich BLACK PEARL 60.87 16

282 NSW Phoebe Oconnell NUNGARRA SIMPLY RED 59.457 15

617 WA Ella Taylor ALLEGRA BELLA MIA 58.37 14

Bridle Number State Rider Name Horse Name Score Place Points

349 VIC Genevieve Brand QUAMBY FARM CLOUD STREET 68.403 1st 28

424 QLD Daisy Fielding FAIRBANKS DAVINCI 67.014 2nd 27

402 QLD Alisha Griffiths RUBERN LANDY STAR 66.597 3rd 26

327 VIC Caitlyn Porter MARENA DISPLAY 65.972 4th 25

253 NSW Jade Moxey MISS DALLIANCE 64.097 5th 24

632 WA Madison Gielen ADELAIDE HILL 64.028 6th 23

481 QLD Nicola Bown MEMPHIS CLOUD 63.958 22

528 SA Mary Nitschke PROMISE R 63.819 21

922 NSW Tia Gotterson DYRRING PARK CRISTIANO 63.333 20

332 VIC Chloe Salter ELITE LAAYLA 62.222 19

381 VIC Lucy Peters REMLIF PARK WIZARD 61.181 17

252 NSW Jade Fangmeier SILVERTHORN WILLS 60.278 16

641 WA Shanae Hill AVARNTI 59.975 15

266 NSW Lizzie Hancock DAJANNA 59.722 14

645 WA Sophie Appleby LITTLE G KID COADY 59.653 13

487 QLD Rebecca Roellgen GOLD COAST 52.361 12

608 WA Bonnie Dumbreck GENERAL FLUKE 47.5 11

Bridle Number State Rider Name Horse Name Score Place Points

424 QLD Daisy Fielding FAIRBANKS DAVINCI 66.625 1st 28

481 QLD Nicola Bown MEMPHIS CLOUD 64.313 2nd 27

632 WA Madison Gielen ADELAIDE HILL 64.313 3rd 26

253 NSW Jade Moxey MISS DALLIANCE 62.75 4th 25

349 VIC Genevieve Brand QUAMBY FARM CLOUD STREET 62.625 5th 24

252 NSW Jade Fangmeier SILVERTHORN WILLS 62.32 6th 23

528 SA Mary Nitschke PROMISE R 61.752 22

402 QLD Alisha Griffiths RUBERN LANDY STAR 61.75 21

922 NSW Tia Gotterson DYRRING PARK CRISTIANO 61.375 20

327 VIC Caitlyn Porter MARENA DISPLAY 61.313 19

641 WA Shanae Hill AVARNTI 60.813 18

266 NSW Lizzie Hancock DAJANNA 59.75 17

332 VIC Chloe Salter ELITE LAAYLA 59.5 16

645 WA Sophie Appleby LITTLE G KID COADY 58.75 15

381 VIC Lucy Peters REMLIF PARK WIZARD 57.813 14

487 QLD Rebecca Roellgen GOLD COAST 54.813 13

608 WA Bonnie Dumbreck GENERAL FLUKE 51.25 12

Elementary 3.3 - Secondary

Preliminary 1:3 - Secondary 

Elementary 3:2 - Secondary 



Bridle Number State Rider Name Horse Name Score Place Points

382 VIC Madeline Leeden MR SHIRVINGTON 64.929 1st 28

284 NSW Renee Herboldt COLDSTREAM EASTERN RIDGE 61.857 2nd 27

297 NSW Tanisha Ryan NORTHERN LIGHTS 60.643 3rd 25.5

629 WA Kjersti Grov GRAND SAM 60.643 4th 25.5

310 VIC Amy Bachmann JAYBEE CRACKERJACK 59.643 5th 24

370 VIC Jessica Hivon GARRABOO SCOOBIE DOO 59.5 6th 23

473 QLD Madeline Pritchard KINGS CATWALK 58.071 22

362 VIC Isabelle Luxmoore REGAL TIARNAH 57.857 21

490 QLD Sarah Coggan BEVANLEE ASTRONOMER 56.571 20

Bridle Number State Rider Name Horse Name Score Place Points

382 VIC Madeline Leeden MR SHIRVINGTON 64.539 1st 28

310 VIC Amy Bachmann JAYBEE CRACKERJACK 62.961 2nd 27

284 NSW Renee Herboldt COLDSTREAM EASTERN RIDGE 62.829 3rd 26

297 NSW Tanisha Ryan NORTHERN LIGHTS 62.763 4th 25

362 VIC Isabelle Luxmoore REGAL TIARNAH 60.724 5th 24

629 WA Kjersti Grov GRAND SAM 60.592 6th 23

473 QLD Madeline Pritchard KINGS CATWALK 60.263 22

370 VIC Jessica Hivon GARRABOO SCOOBIE DOO 59.737 21

490 QLD Sarah Coggan BEVANLEE ASTRONOMER 56.645 20

Bridle Number State Rider Name Horse Name Score Place Points

249 NSW Isabella Macnamara EAGLEWOOD RENOWN 69.286 1st 28

373 VIC Katelyn Thompson CLASSIC CENSATION 66.857 2nd 27

451 QLD Hope Beerling REMI DOWNUNDER 66.357 3rd 26

220 NSW Charlotte Phillips ROSE GUM GOLDRUSH 64.857 4th 25

293 NSW Sophia Redenbach DAYDREAM BELIEVER 64.5 5th 24

313 VIC Anna Gurnett RASPOND 62.929 6th 23

252 NSW Jade Fangmeier SILVERTHORN WILLS 62.714 22

329 VIC Charlotte Sheldon CLEVER 62.429 21

458 QLD Jayde Novak CAROUSELS KING HIT 61.286 20

618 WA Emma Cumming DIMITY'S DREAM 61.071 19

339 VIC Elizabeth Brand LANGTREE COCAINE 60.643 18

616 WA Ella Miller MR ROLY ROYCE 60 17

623 WA Isobel Reeve KRONOS 59.143 16

608 WA Bonnie Dumbreck GENERAL FLUKE 59.071 15

526 SA Liv Beissel DOMINGO 57.743 14

456 QLD Jamie Rodda REMI LEXUS 56.714 13

430 QLD Ella McBain KANUKADALE GYPSY GOLD 56.286 12

Bridle Number State Rider Name Horse Name Score Place Points

451 QLD Hope Beerling REMI DOWNUNDER 67.414 1st 28

220 NSW Charlotte Phillips ROSE GUM GOLDRUSH 67.328 2nd 27

293 NSW Sophia Redenbach DAYDREAM BELIEVER 67.069 3rd 26

313 VIC Anna Gurnett RASPOND 66.983 4th 25

249 NSW Isabella Macnamara EAGLEWOOD RENOWN 66.724 5th 24

373 VIC Katelyn Thompson CLASSIC CENSATION 66.379 6th 23

458 QLD Jayde Novak CAROUSELS KING HIT 66.207 22

616 WA Ella Miller MR ROLY ROYCE 65.431 21

252 NSW Jade Fangmeier SILVERTHORN WILLS 64.483 20

618 WA Emma Cumming DIMITY'S DREAM 62.241 19

623 WA Isobel Reeve KRONOS 61.81 18

329 VIC Charlotte Sheldon CLEVER 61.379 17

339 VIC Elizabeth Brand LANGTREE COCAINE 61.034 16

456 QLD Jamie Rodda REMI LEXUS 60 15

526 SA Liv Beissel DOMINGO 54.569 14

608 WA Bonnie Dumbreck GENERAL FLUKE 54.483 13

Advanced 5:2 - Secondary 

Advanced 5:3 - Secondary 

Novice 2.2 - Secondary

Novice 2.3 - Secondary



Bridle Number State Rider Name Horse Name Score Place Points

488 QLD Sabrina Hitch DICAVALLI DANDY 67.786 1st 28

327 VIC Caitlyn Porter MARENA DISPLAY 66.643 2nd 27

649 WA Teagan Ettridge CHELLEASON MAGNUMS GOLD 66.214 3rd 26

420 QLD Chelsea Gatti BORDERSHOW VERSACE 65.143 4th 25

807 NT Olivia Ruzsicska WARREGO DUMBLEDORE 63.786 5th 24

607 WA Ashleigh Middendorp JOSHUA BROOK BUDWEIZER 63.571 6th 23

611 WA Chelsea De Jonge ASPEN WAY ROYAL GALA 63.143 22

212 NSW Ashley Cutler LE FLIRTEUR TRADITION 62.857 21

934 VIC Sasha Tivey FALTANGO 62.429 20

512 SA Courtney Munro AYLESTONE PARK APPLE BLOSSOM 62.286 19

206 NSW Anneliese Wansey TOBIAS BARNBOUGLE 61.714 18

471 QLD Lyla Sampson GLENWOOD PARK TOP DOLLAR 61.643 17

453 QLD India Cochrane KELECYN DYSON 61.071 16

508 SA Claire Nitschke TASSAS TABOO 60.571 15

531 SA Phoebe Seneca BRAEFOOT PARK ARMANI 58.714 14

268 NSW Lucy Saywell RATASH SIR OLIVER 58.214 13

634 WA Olivia Buktenica CIMERON SUPERNOVA 58 12

800 NT Emily Hubble LITTLE PADDOCKS CONCERTO 57.786 11

340 VIC Ella Berry MALRENA ALADDIN 56.929 10

507 SA Chloe Jaksic BLACK DIAMOND 56.286 9

242 NSW Grace Tyson KOORANA TIMELESS MONUMENT 53.143 8

Bridle Number State Rider Name Horse Name Score Place Points

327 VIC Caitlyn Porter MARENA DISPLAY 68.362 1st 28

488 QLD Sabrina Hitch DICAVALLI DANDY 68.19 2nd 27

807 NT Olivia Ruzsicska WARREGO DUMBLEDORE 67.328 3rd 26

212 NSW Ashley Cutler LE FLIRTEUR TRADITION 65.69 4th 25

649 WA Teagan Ettridge CHELLEASON MAGNUMS GOLD 65.603 5th 24

268 NSW Lucy Saywell RATASH SIR OLIVER 65.345 6th 23

531 SA Phoebe Seneca BRAEFOOT PARK ARMANI 63.448 22

206 NSW Anneliese Wansey TOBIAS BARNBOUGLE 63.017 21

611 WA Chelsea De Jonge ASPEN WAY ROYAL GALA 62.931 20

420 QLD Chelsea Gatti BORDERSHOW VERSACE 62.5 19

607 WA Ashleigh Middendorp JOSHUA BROOK BUDWEIZER 62.845 18

453 QLD India Cochrane KELECYN DYSON 61.983 17

508 SA Claire Nitschke TASSAS TABOO 61.724 16

634 WA Olivia Buktenica CIMERON SUPERNOVA 61.638 15

242 NSW Grace Tyson KOORANA TIMELESS MONUMENT 61.207 14

512 SA Courtney Munro AYLESTONE PARK APPLE BLOSSOM 60.603 13

800 NT Emily Hubble LITTLE PADDOCKS CONCERTO 60 12

471 QLD Lyla Sampson GLENWOOD PARK TOP DOLLAR 59.828 11

340 VIC Ella Berry MALRENA ALADDIN 58.707 10

507 SA Chloe Jaksic BLACK DIAMOND 54.828 9

934 VIC Sasha Tivey FALTANGO 54.052 8

Novice 2.3 - Intermediate

Novice 2.2 - Intermediate



Bridle Number State Rider Name Horse Name Score Place Points

417 QLD Charlotte Adamson CASTLEBROOK BRENIN JUDE 69.786 1st 28

214 NSW Brooke Ellis GORDON PARK ROYAL REVIEW 64.929 2nd 27

392 VIC Olivia Gillespie KOLBEACH ROYAL WHISPER 63.929 4th 26

371 VIC Jessica Martin BLUE DUST CHARDONNAY 63.929 3rd 25

291 NSW Shelley Kleven AMARANDA MOET 63.643 5th 24

643 WA Shania Benbow GORDON PARK CHIARO 62.571 6th 23

494 QLD Sophie Peach CRAIGSTON WHISPERING JACK 62.214 22

395 VIC Paris Graham ALEXANDER PARK BELLA DONNA 62.214 21

426 QLD Darcy Flanagan BINNOWIE AFTER DARK 61.786 20

367 VIC Jazi French NOBLIS JUELLES 60.786 19

271 NSW Maggie Davis CRAIGSTON REVELLER 60.429 17.5

259 NSW Kaitlin Martin MAXWELLTON ROGER RABBIT 60.429 17.5

615 WA Ella Jones BAMBOROUGH FAIRYTALE 59 16

427 QLD Elanah Flegman SPANISH ILLUSIONS 58.5 15

Bridle Number State Rider Name Horse Name Score Place Points

417 QLD Charlotte Adamson CASTLEBROOK BRENIN JUDE 72.845 1st 28

371 VIC Jessica Martin BLUE DUST CHARDONNAY 67.328 2nd 27

214 NSW Brooke Ellis GORDON PARK ROYAL REVIEW 65 4th 26

392 VIC Olivia Gillespie KOLBEACH ROYAL WHISPER 63.707 3rd 25

367 VIC Jazi French NOBLIS JUELLES 63.621 5th 24

643 WA Shania Benbow GORDON PARK CHIARO 63.534 6th 23

395 VIC Paris Graham ALEXANDER PARK BELLA DONNA 61.379 22

271 NSW Maggie Davis CRAIGSTON REVELLER 61.207 21

291 NSW Shelley Kleven AMARANDA MOET 60.862 20

427 QLD Elanah Flegman SPANISH ILLUSIONS 60.086 19

615 WA Ella Jones BAMBOROUGH FAIRYTALE 59.741 18

259 NSW Kaitlin Martin MAXWELLTON ROGER RABBIT 59.655 17

494 QLD Sophie Peach CRAIGSTON WHISPERING JACK 57.586 16

426 QLD Darcy Flanagan BINNOWIE AFTER DARK 56.466 15

Bridle Number State Rider Name Horse Name Score Place Points

632 WA Madison Gielen ADELAIDE HILL 67.628 1st 28

528 SA Mary Nitschke PROMISE R 67.179 2nd 27

296 NSW Tanisha Ryan QUIZZICAL 66.923 3rd 26

629 WA Kjersti Grov GRAND SAM 65.513 4th 25

229 NSW Ella Barney RIVERWOOD PARIS 65 5th 24

382 VIC Madeline Leeden MR SHIRVINGTON 65 6th 23

370 VIC Jessica Hivon GARRABOO SCOOBIE DOO 64.872 22

224 NSW Claudia Hobson ROMULUS R 64.231 21

438 QLD Felicity Shearer BLANCO PARK WILDCARD 64.103 20

405 QLD Asha Cooper FLETCHER JONES 63.59 19

331 VIC Chloe Colquhoun DICAVALLI DIOR 61.987 18

279 NSW Natasha Thomas ARAKOOLA TALISMAN 61.987 17

627 WA Katelyn Williams MIKENNYS CARUSO 61.859 16

490 QLD Sarah Coggan BEVANLEE ASTRONOMER 60.449 15

349 VIC Genevieve Brand QUAMBY FARM CLOUD STREET 58.974 14

401 QLD Alicia Freeman KINGS SHOW GIRL 58.269 13

Novice 2.2 - Primary

Novice 2.3 - Primary

Medium 4.2 - Secondary



Bridle Number State Rider Name Horse Name Score Place Points

296 NSW Tanisha Ryan QUIZZICAL 64.73 1st 28

528 SA Mary Nitschke PROMISE R 62.973 2nd 27

382 VIC Madeline Leeden MR SHIRVINGTON 62.838 3rd 26

405 QLD Asha Cooper FLETCHER JONES 62.703 4th 25

370 VIC Jessica Hivon GARRABOO SCOOBIE DOO 62.568 5th 24

632 WA Madison Gielen ADELAIDE HILL 61.959 6th 23

629 WA Kjersti Grov GRAND SAM 61.622 22

438 QLD Felicity Shearer BLANCO PARK WILDCARD 61.554 21

224 NSW Claudia Hobson ROMULUS R 61.014 20

331 VIC Chloe Colquhoun DICAVALLI DIOR 60.676 19

229 NSW Ella Barney RIVERWOOD PARIS 60.203 18

490 QLD Sarah Coggan BEVANLEE ASTRONOMER 59.324 17

627 WA Katelyn Williams MIKENNYS CARUSO 59.189 16

401 QLD Alicia Freeman KINGS SHOW GIRL 59.122 15

279 NSW Natasha Thomas ARAKOOLA TALISMAN 57.905 14

349 VIC Genevieve Brand QUAMBY FARM CLOUD STREET SCR 13

Intermediate 1 Secondary
Bridle Number State Rider Name Horse Name Score Place Points

705 TAS Caitlin Radford XL OVERTIME 68.158 1st 28

932 VIC Sam Jeffree JAYBEE CALYPSO 66.908 2nd 27

221 NSW Charlotte Waterman NORTHERN XANTHUS III 66.842 3rd 26

292 NSW Sienna Hawkins TALLYHO SOMETHING SAINTLY 63.816 4th 25

223 NSW Claire Plenty QUEENSLAND 62.697 5th 24

237 NSW Emma Pryse Jones BELCAM ALLIANCE 61.25 6th 23

Prix St Georges Secondary
Bridle Number State Rider Name Horse Name Score Place Points

932 VIC Sam Jeffree JAYBEE CALYPSO 64.737 1st 28

705 TAS Caitlin Radford XL OVERTIME 62.763 2nd 27

221 NSW Charlotte Waterman NORTHERN XANTHUS III 58.618 3rd 26

223 NSW Claire Plenty QUEENSLAND 57.895 4th 25

292 NSW Sienna Hawkins TALLYHO SOMETHING SAINTLY 57.368 5th 24

237 NSW Emma Pryse Jones BELCAM ALLIANCE 55.592 6th 23

Medium 4.3 - Secondary


